Position
Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Vice Principal Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Downey Unified

Teacher Sdc, Teacher  Downey Unified
Substitute, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty Prnt

Meet/Enga

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Teacher Independent

Study, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty
Inter/Tutoring, Extra
Duty Home Med/Esy

Extra Duty Stud. Downey Unified
Act/Pta

Department
Gauldin School
Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Total Wages
$143,919
$127,866

$121,063

$118,151

$115,846



7.

Teacher Elementary

Categorical Resource Tchr

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Independent  Downey Unified
Study, Teacher

Substitute, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Student Council
Advisor, Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty Home
Med/Esy, Extra Duty
Stud. Act/Pta

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

$115,747

$114,220

$111,896

$110,824



10.

11.

12.

13.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Teacher Independent

Study, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Campus

Supervisor

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty

Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty Home
Med/Esy, Extra Duty
Inter/Tutoring, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Prnt Meet/Enga,
Campus Supervisor

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

$110,616

$110,102

$109,843

$107,336



14.

15.

16.

17.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Inter/Tutoring,

Campus Supervisor

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Inter/Tutoring

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

$106,008

$103,634

$98,438

$97,838



18.

19.

20.

21.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Student Council Downey Unified
Advisor, Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga, Extra Duty
Stud. Act/Pta, Teacher
Substitute

Teacher Independent  Downey Unified
Study, Teacher

Substitute, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Campus

Supervisor

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Teacher Substitute,

Teacher Substitute,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Campus

Supervisor, Extra Duty

Stud. Act/Pta

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty Stud.

Act/Pta, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

$96,186

$93,716

$92,316

$91,167



22.

23.

24.

25.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Rsp

Student Council Downey Unified
Advisor, Teacher
Substitute, Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty
Curr.Dev.Train, Extra
Duty Curr.Dev.Train,
Extra Duty Prnt
Meet/Enga, Campus
Supervisor

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Adult

School Teacher

Teacher Sdc, Teacher  Downey Unified
Substitute, Student

Council Advisor,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Home Med/Esy

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty Stud.

Act/Pta, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

$90,255

$88,305

$83,902

$82,247



26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Sbc Autism

Teacher Sdc

Utility Worker

School Office Manager

Int. Clerical Assistant

Sr. Instructional Assist.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Teacher Elementary

Sr. Instructional Assist.

Teacher Substitute

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc
Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty Stud.

Act/Pta, Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor

Teacher Sbc Autism, Downey Unified
Teacher Substitute,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train

Teacher Sdc, Teacher  Downey Unified
Substitute, Extra Duty

Stud. Act/Pta, Extra

Duty Stud. Act/Pta,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train,

Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty Home

Med/Esy

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
School Office Manager Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc Downey Unified
Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Campus Supervisor,

Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train
Downey Unified

Teacher Substitute, Downey Unified
Extra Duty

Curr.Dev.Train, Extra

Duty Curr.Dev.Train

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc Downey Unified
Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc Downey Unified

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School

Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School

Gauldin School
Gauldin School

Gauldin School
Gauldin School

$75,903

$73,808

$67,263

$64,870
$50,652
$37,437
$34,162
$33,117
$33,110

$30,547
$28,654

$17,478
$16,935



39,
40.
41.
42.
43.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc

Student Supervision Asst.
Student Supervision Asst.
Student Supervision Asst.

Student Supervision Asst.

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School
Gauldin School

$8,590
$7,801
$7,216
$5,002
$4,914



