	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal Elementary		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$143,919
2.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Sdc, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$127,866
3.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train,	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$121,063
4.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$118,151
5.	Vice Principal Elementary	Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$115,846

6.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$115,747
7.	Categorical Resource Tchr	Teacher Substitute, Student Council Advisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$114,220
8.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$111,896
9.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$110,824

10.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$110,616
11.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$110,102
12.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$109,843
13.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$107,336

14.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$106,008
15.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$103,634
16.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$98,438
17.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Inter/Tutoring	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$97,838

18.	Teacher Elementary	Student Council Advisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$96,186
19.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Independent Study, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$93,716
20.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Substitute, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$92,316
21.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$91,167

22.	Teacher Elementary	Student Council Advisor, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Prnt Meet/Enga, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$90,255
23.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Adult School Teacher	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$88,305
24.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Sdc, Teacher Substitute, Student Council Advisor, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$83,902
25.	Teacher Rsp	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$82,247

26.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$75,903
27.	Teacher Sbc Autism	Teacher Sbc Autism, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$73,808
28.	Teacher Sdc	Teacher Sdc, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Stud. Act/Pta, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Home Med/Esy	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$67,263
29.	Utility Worker		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$64,870
30.	School Office Manager		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$50,652
31.	Int. Clerical Assistant	School Office Manager	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$37,437
32.	Sr. Instructional Assist.		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$34,162
33.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$33,117
34.	Teacher Elementary	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$33,110
35.	Sr. Instructional Assist.		Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$30,547
36.	Teacher Substitute	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train, Extra Duty Curr.Dev.Train	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$28,654
37.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$17,478
38.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$16,935

39.	Sr. Instr. Asst Bc	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$8,590
40.	Student Supervision Asst.	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$7,801
41.	Student Supervision Asst.	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$7,216
42.	Student Supervision Asst.	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$5,002
43.	Student Supervision Asst.	Downey Unified	Gauldin School	\$4,914